Contents of Package
www.technifoldUSA.com   Tel: (973) 383-7920
Spine & Hinge (Quad) Creaser
           Muller Martini
To fit Muller Martini Perfect Binders with Fixed Hinge
Stock Code: QC-DEL- MPB/30-FP-5 (6mm Hinge) Shaft Size: 30mm Exit Shaft
Outer Diameter: 50mm
SETTINGS
Additional Information
To fit Machines;
Corona
Bolero
Acoro
Norm binder
Star binder
Other hinge sizes available
10mm hinge QC-DEL-MPB/30-FP-10
  8mm hinge QC-DEL-MPB/30-FP-8
  7mm hinge QC-DEL-MPB/30-FP-7
  6mm hinge QC-DEL-MPB/30-FP-5
  5mm hinge QC-DEL-MPB/30-FP-5-B
Optional
Red Nylon Creasing Ribs
used for medium laminated stocks
(QC-DEL-MPB/PC-R)
Black Nylon Creasing Ribs
used for heavy laminated stocks
(QC-DEL-MPB/PC-B)
Yellow Nylon Creasing Ribs
used for very heavy laminated stocks
(QC-DEL-MPB/PC-Y)
M- 86 M-41
4x Male/Female Components:
contains both the split creasing rib and the
fixed female channel
8x Creasing Rib Perfect Binder Pink (M-41):
split creasing ribs
4x Creasing Rib Perfect Binder Black (M-86):
Extra Heavy split creasing ribs
10mm Tech 180 /  8mm tech 198 /  7mm Tech 225 /   6mm Tech 128 /  5mmTech 209